Remote Access Switch – (Ethernet Modem)
Remotely Access your Ethernet Network through a Phone Connection
The ET-5MS-MDM-1 combines a SIXNET Industrial
Telephone Modem with a SIXNET Industrial Managed
Switch. This powerful combination allows you to easily
and securely access your Ethernet network from any
remote location over standard telephone lines.
Save Time and Money

provided through FREE Firmware Upgrades.
Contact SIXNET for the latest information.
Ordering Guide
Part Number: ET-5MS-MDM-1
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 2 port Ethernet surge protector
Ordering Guide
Part Number: ET-5MS-MDM-1
Accessories:
ET-PS-024-02 Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2 2 port Ethernet lightning protector
SP-TELCO-1 1 port phone lightning protector
RJ45-DB9F-CBL PC to managed switch serial cable
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767   "  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA   " mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173   " Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346  "  Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
ET-5MS-MDM-1 Mechanical Dimensions
ET-5MS-MDM-1 Power and Alarm Connections
Chassis
Ground
To Panel
 To
PLCP2P1
Redundant DC Power
From
PLC
+
-
From
PLC
Single DC Power
P1 P2
 To
PLC
One
VDC Supply
+
-Chassis
Ground
To Panel +
-
+ +
-
Dual
VDC Supplies
-
PLC or
Other
Device
- +
-
+
OUT IN IN OUT IN IN IN  IN
IN OUT IN OUT
PLC or
Other
Device
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767   "  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA   " mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173   " Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346  "  Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
AAA   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   FFFaaammmiiilllyyy   ooofff   III///OOO   SSSooollluuutttiiiooonnnsss
Ethernet and RS485 I/O
SIXNET can provide you the building blocks for
the open systems you are looking for. Three
complementary families of modular DIN rail
mounted I/O provide local, remote, enterprise level,
or Internet I/O solutions.
Industrial Telephone Modems
SIXNET rugged industrial modems eliminate
the hassles of mounting a telephone modem in
an industrial enclosure. These robust modems
are rated for -30 to +70 ºC industrial operation.
Industrial Ethernet Switches
SIXNET also offers real-time Industrial Ethernet
Switches that are truly plug and play. These
advanced switches are rugged, reliable and
provide real-time performance.
Controllers & RTUs with Open-Source Linux
SIXNET IPm is a combination of installation-ready